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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Fiona ORLANDINI AJO 12 9.79 4.87 4.92 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.02 1 0 0 0.92
2 ChSqA 0.80 0.04 1 1 -1 0.84
3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0 -1 0 0.79
4 USpA 0.60 0.08 1 2 1 0.68
5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0 0 1 0.52
6 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
7 USpA 0.60 0.12 2 2 2 0.72

4.60 4.87

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.92
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Judith MUSTER YVE 2 9.57 4.32 5.25 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.03 0 1 1 0.83
2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
3 USpA 0.60 0.10 2 2 1 0.70
4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.79
5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 USpA 0.60 -0.04 0 0 -2 0.56
7 ChSqA 0.80 -0.36 -2 -3 -3 0.44

4.60 4.32

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.67
Presentation 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75
Skating Skills 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.25
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Stefania IVCHENKO MEY 6 9.34 4.76 4.58 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.88
2 SSpA 0.70 0.00 0 0 0 0.70
3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.05 -1 -1 -2 0.75
4 ChSqA 0.80 -0.04 0 0 -1 0.76
5 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
7 SSpA 0.70 0.07 0 1 2 0.77

4.80 4.76

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.42
Presentation 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.58
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.58
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
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4 June GOLAY NEU 9 9.29 4.54 4.75 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0 0 1 0.41
2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.45
3 USpA 0.60 0.06 1 1 1 0.66
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
5 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0 0 0 0.70
6 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
7 USpA 0.60 0.12 2 2 2 0.72

4.40 4.54

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.67
Skating Skills 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.75
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Anthyna MÜLLER CDF 8 9.13 4.63 4.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.03 0 1 1 0.83
2 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
3 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.13 1 1 1 0.93
5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 1S 0.40 0.03 1 0 1 0.43
7 USpA 0.60 -0.06 0 -1 -2 0.54

4.50 4.63

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Skating Skills 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.50
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Justine ESCHMANN AJO 7 9.11 4.44 4.67 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
2 USpA 0.60 -0.08 -1 -2 -1 0.52
3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
4 ChSqA 0.80 -0.04 0 0 -1 0.76
5 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
6 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
7 USpA 0.60 -0.04 -1 -1 0 0.56

4.60 4.44

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.67
Skating Skills 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.67
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number
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Total
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Total Program
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6 Ania POPOVIC YVE 3 9.11 4.44 4.67 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
3 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.48
5 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0 0 1 0.81
6 SSpA 0.70 -0.07 -1 0 -2 0.63
7 ChSqA 0.80 -0.18 0 -1 -3 0.62

4.70 4.44

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.67
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Skating Skills 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.67
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Zaïra SOBRAL NEU 5 8.98 4.23 4.75 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.79
2 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
3 ChSqA 0.80 -0.09 0 -1 -1 0.71
4 USpA 0.60 -0.12 -2 -2 -2 0.48
5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 1S 0.40 -0.03 0 -1 -1 0.37
7 USpA 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.58

4.50 4.23

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.58
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.75
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Zoé HAEFFLINGER AJO 11 8.41 4.33 4.08 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.79
2 USpA 0.60 0.10 2 2 1 0.70
3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.39
4 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
5 USpA 0.60 0.06 1 1 1 0.66
6 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 1 -1 0 0.80
7 1S 0.40 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.39

4.20 4.33

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.42
Presentation 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.33
Skating Skills 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.08
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number
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Score

Total Program
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Deductions

10 Juliette SIMON AJO 1 8.08 4.24 3.84 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
2 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0 -1 -1 0.87
4 ChSqA 0.80 -0.31 -2 -2 -3 0.49
5 1T 0.40 -0.03 0 0 -2 0.37
6 USpA 0.60 0.04 1 1 0 0.64
7 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0 0 -2 0.77

4.60 4.24

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.42
Presentation 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.17
Skating Skills 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.84
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
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